Inter County Cross Country Championships 2009
Warwickshire (and winners) only

Under 13 Girls

Pos Points Team Name Placings

1 70 Surrey (12151825)

14 299 Warwickshire (3277 84106)
Pos RaceNo Time Name Club

1 2979 00:13:31 Loren Bleaken Gloucestershire
32 3261 00:14:14 Sian Rainsley Warwickshire
77 3264 00:14:45 Chloe Ward Warwickshire
84 3255 00:14:50 Amy Casey Warwickshire
106 3256 00:14:59 Niamh Gent Warwickshire
112 3259 00:15:02 Anne Kenchington Warwickshire
154 3265 00:15:17 Elizabeth Ward Warwickshire
227 3260 00:15:47 Annie Leathem Warwickshire
229 3257 00:15:48 Ellie Goodall Warwickshire

Under 15 Girls

Pos Points Team Name Placings

1 29 Surrey (131015)

14 295 Warwickshire (316785112)
Pos RaceNo Time Name Club

1 4251 00:14:22 Emelia Gorecka Surrey

31 4281 00:15:59 Naomi Richardson Warwickshire
67 4278 00:16:24 Megan McBrien Warwickshire
85 4273 00:16:40 Zoe Chandler Warwickshire
112 4276 00:16:59 Gabirielle Kinney Warwickshire
118 4275 00:17:01 Jessica Freeman Warwickshire
134 4283 00:17:06 Rachel Smith Warwickshire
148 4280 00:17:13 Nicole Parsons Warwickshire
253 4274 00:18:26 Lindsey Deacon Warwickshire



Under 17 Women

Pos Points Team Name Placings

1 57 Surrey (292125)

5 181 Warwickshire (124154 74)
Pos RaceNo Time Name Club

1 2488 00:17:53 Lauren Proctor Yorkshire

12 2447 00:19:21 Rowena Cole Warwickshire
41 2455 00:20:12 Nienke Verwer Warwickshire
54 2456 00:20:26 Emily Waugh Warwickshire
74 2454 00:20:49 Lucy Routledge Warwickshire
80 2453 00:20:58 Monique Powell Warwickshire
185 2448 00:22:51 Lauren Creamer Warwickshire

Under 20 Women

Pos Points Team Name Placings

1 42 Scotland West (57822)

11 273 Warwickshire (265267 128)
Pos RaceNo Time Name Club

1 2768 00:22:55 Lilly Partridge Surrey

26 2788 00:24:50 Jordan Kinney Warwickshire
52 2786 00:25:51 Clare Hodgson Warwickshire
67 2789 00:26:31 Olivia Larcombe Warwickshire
128 2785 00:28:53 Rachel Chard Warwickshire

Senior Women

Pos Points Team Name Placings

1 253 Scotland East (52435586368)

14 605 Warwickshire (86187120157 172)
Pos RaceNo Time Name Club

1 1096 00:28:15 Stephanie Twell Hampshire

8 1437 00:29:15 Laura Kenney Warwickshire
61 1434 00:31:41 Lucy Flanner Warwickshire
87 1430 00:32:10 Rachel Buxton Warwickshire
120 1443 00:32:57 Sophie Williams Warwickshire
157 1436 00:33:44 Linda Howell Warwickshire
172 1432 00:34:01 Helen Finch Warwickshire
177 1441 00:34:10 Rebecca Smith Warwickshire
198 1433 00:34:54 Joanne Finch Warwickshire
249 1435 00:36:59 Rebecca Freeman Warwickshire



Under 13 Boys

Pos Points
1 46
9 219

Pos RaceNo
1 539
25 799
33 798
67 797
94 790

130 792

156 794

158 800

205 793

Under 15 Boys

Pos Points
1 60
5 114

Pos RaceNo
1 1588
10 1970
16 1969
17 1966
71 1964
78 1967

116 1972

118 1963

201 1974

Under 17 Men

Pos Points
1 60
3 174
Pos RaceNo
1 3767
9 3760
79 3759
85 3766
110 3763
181 3761

261 3765

Team Name
Hampshire
Warwickshire

Time
00:12:36
00:13:07
00:13:15
00:13:26
00:13:35
00:13:51
00:13:59
00:14:00
00:14:13

Team Name
Kent
Warwickshire

Time
00:15:01
00:15:25
00:15:31
00:15:32
00:16:24
00:16:25
00:16:44
00:16:45
00:17:16

Team Name
Scotland West
Warwickshire

Time
00:20:30
00:21:01
00:22:15
00:22:21
00:22:44
00:23:31
00:25:17

Placings
(261622)
(25336794)

Name

Adam Howard
Sam Watkins
Nathan Udall
Ben Topley
Thomas Croft
Alfie McBrien
Dan Mladenovic
Tom Wheeler
Daniel McKeown

Placings
(4131528)
(101617 71)

Name

Conor Robinson
Luke Scarr
Matthew Rose
Michael McKeown
Jamie Cozens
Ryan Nimmons
Jonny Venables
Guy Allen
Camron Wood

Placings
(2131827)
(197985)

Name

Paul Thompson
Daniel Mills

Jack Mee

Edward Stiles
Jonathan Simpkins
Freddie Nockolds
Kieran Smith

Club
Gt.Manchester
Warwickshire
Warwickshire
Warwickshire
Warwickshire
Warwickshire
Warwickshire
Warwickshire
Warwickshire

Club
Cornwall
Warwickshire
Warwickshire
Warwickshire
Warwickshire
Warwickshire
Warwickshire
Warwickshire
Warwickshire

Club

Warwickshire
Warwickshire
Warwickshire
Warwickshire
Warwickshire
Warwickshire
Warwickshire



Under 20 Men

Pos Points
1 66
14 305

Pos RaceNo
1 355
36 328
77 319
90 325
102 324
124 323
136 321
145 322
150 327

Senior Men

Pos Points
1 209
20 858

Pos RaceNo
1 4585
16 4938
105 4939
148 4935
164 4931
202 4936
223 4941

Team Name
Yorkshire
Warwickshire

Time
00:25:40
00:27:54
00:29:12
00:29:32
00:29:53
00:30:44
00:31:25
00:32:04
00:32:47

Team Name
Gt.Manchester
Warwickshire

Time
00:37:23
00:38:56
00:41:27
00:42:23
00:42:44
00:43:47
00:44:23

Placings
(2112627)
(367790102)

Name

Nick Goolab

Jelle Verwer

Matt Bayliss

Toby Spencer
Richard O'Donnell
Matt Melia
Thomas Delaney
Jamie Langley
Matthew Timothy

Placings
(412374044 72)

(16 105 148 164 202 223)

Name

Andy Vernon
Phil Hinch
Ryan Kenny
Stephen Emery

Christopher Bannon

Richard Harper
Nicholas Lyster

Club
Middlesex
Warwickshire
Warwickshire
Warwickshire
Warwickshire
Warwickshire
Warwickshire
Warwickshire
Warwickshire

Club
Hampshire
Warwickshire
Warwickshire
Warwickshire
Warwickshire
Warwickshire
Warwickshire



